FULL TIME STUDENTS (12+ credits)

Tuition - New Jersey Residents

Tuition - Out of State Residents

Student Fee*

School Fee*

Off-Site Fee - Graduate
Technology Fee*

NJPIRG Fee 3

PART TIME STUDENTS
Tuition - per credit, NJ Residen

Tuition - per credit, Out of State

Residents

Student Fee*

School Fee*

Off-Site Fee - Graduate
NJPIRG Fee 3
Matriculation Continued
Technology Fee~
(based on credit hours)

2025-2026 Tuition Fees by Semester

Graduate Schools - Camden

24 53
Law School of
School Business
15,788.50 13,758.00
23,931.50 23,336.00
1,124.00 1,107.00
676.50 316.50
1,087.00 1,087.00
214.50 214.50
ts 1,291.00 1,149.00
1,956.00 1,944.00
463.50 456.00
470.00 246.00
320.00 320.00
20.00 20.00
See below  See below
~Credits 0-1 132.00
2 139.50
3 147.00
4 154.50
5 162.00
6 169.50
7 177.00
8 184.50
Full Time 214.50

53 53 53 53 53
Graduate
Professional  Online Master  Online Master Wealth School of
of of Management
MBA Accounting Finance Business
MSBA Online
19,668.00 12,600.00 12,600.00 12,600.00 12,600.00
19,668.00 12,600.00 12,600.00 12,600.00 12,600.00
1,107.00
316.50
1,087.00 1,087.00 1,087.00 1,087.00 1,087.00
214.50 214.50 214.50 214.50 214.50
1,639.00 1,050.00 1,050.00 1,050.00 1,050.00
1,639.00 1,050.00 1,050.00 1,050.00 1,050.00
456.00
246.00
320.00 320.00 320.00 320.00 320.00
20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
See below See below See below See below See below
Notes

* Mandatory Fees

Domestic and International Students are charged a Student Health Insurance Plan (SHIP) of $1,233.00 for Fall and $1,709.00 for Spring.

56
Graduate

School

10,824.00
18,000.00
1,094.00
167.50
1,087.00
214.50

902.00
1,500.00
442.00
92.50
320.00

20.00

56
MS IN
Business

Science

12,504.00
18,588.00
1,094.00
167.50
1,087.00
214.50

1,042.00
1,549.00
442.00
92.50
320.00

20.00

See below  See below

Part-Time International Students are charged a $310.00 Health Services Fee per semester.
3 NJPIRG is a student voluntary funding item: https://njpirgstudents.org/

Course Fees are charged for specific courses, such as chemistry lab kits, biology manuals, and theater tickets.

Housing rates can be found online at https://housing.camden.rutgers.edu/housing-rates-camden-campus/

58
Graduate

Nursing School

12,492.00
18,372.00
1,094.00
476.50
1,087.00
214.50

1,041.00

1,5631.00
442.00
232.50
320.00

20.00
See below




	Camden Grad

